
JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR, (CITY CAMPUS) ANOOPSHAHR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2024-25

April
Date Day Remark

08/04/2024 Monday New Session Begins 
13/04/2024 Saturday House Meeting and allocating class 3 students houses
11/04/2024 Thurday Eid-ul-fitar(Holiday)
14/04/2024 Sunday Dr.Bhim Rao Jayanti(Holiday)
17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi (Holiday)
20/04/2024 Saturday Third Saturday (Holiday)
27/04/2024 Saturday House Meeting, Hindi and English Calligraphy Competition(Classes 3-5)

May
4/5/2024 Saturday Essay writing competition

6/5/2024 to 11/05/2024 Monday to Saturday UT-1 for classes III to 12
18/05/2024 Saturday third Saturday (HOLIDAY)
23/05/2024 Thursday Buddh purnima(Holiday)
25/05/2024 Saturday Inter house elocution

June
1/6/2024 to 30/06/2024 Saturday to Sunday Summer  Vacation begins

July
01/07/2024 Monday School Reopens

06/07/2024 Saturday Inter House Origami Competition

13/07/2024 Saturday Inter House Display Board Competition,Inter House Solo/Group song

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram(HOLIDAY)

  20/07/2024 Saturday Third Saturday(HOLIDAY)

22/07/2024 to 27/04/2024 Monday to Saturday UT-2 for classes 3rd to 12 &Worksheet 1 for Nursery to IInd



August
3/8/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony

10/8/2024 Saturday Inter house English Debate Competition(Classes 6-12)
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day 

17/08/2024  Saturday THIRD SATURDAY (Holiday)

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan (HOLIDAY)

21/08/2024 Thursday

24/08/2024 Saturday Inter House Science quiz competition(Classes 9-12), Inter House Diary Making 
Competition26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami(HOLIDAY)

31/08/2024 Saturday Inter House English Skit Competition(Classes 9-12), Inter House Rakhi Making 
Competition

September 

05/09/2023 Thursday Teachers Day

07/09/2023 Saturday Ganesh chaturthi(HOLIDAY)

11/09/2023 to14/09/2023 Wednesday to Saturday Hindi diwas

16/09/2023 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi(HOLIDAY)

17/09/2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja(HOLIDAY)

21/09/2024 Saturday Holiday

28/09/2023 to 09/10/2024 Saturday to Wednesday Half yearly exam & Worksheet I for Pre-Primary and Worksheet II for nursery 
to IInd 

October 
02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi and Shashtri Jyanti,Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Diwas

28/09/2024 to 09/10/2024 Saturday to Wednesday Half yearly exam
5/10/2024 Saturday Inter House English Debate Competition, Inter House Table Tennis Competition

11/10/2024 Friday Ashtami(HOLIDAY)

12/10/2024 Saturday Navami(HOLIDAY)

19/10/2024 Saturday THIRD SATURDAY (Holiday)

26/10/2024 Saturday Inter-house Yoga Competition,Inter-house Musical Instrument competition/PTM

30/10/2024 to 04/11/2024 Wednesday to Monday AUTUMN BREAK





November 
2/11/2024 Saturday Inter House Carrom Competition, Inter House Handball Competition

05/11/2024 Tuesday school opens

09/11/2024 Saturday Inter House GK Quiz Competition(classes 9-12), Best out of Waste Competition

14/11/2024 to 16/11/2024 Thursday to Saturday Kartik Mela(HOLIDAY)

23/11/2024 Saturday Inter House GK Quiz Competition(classes 6-8)

25/11/2024 to 30/11/2024 Monday to Saturday UT-III & Worksheet 3 for class Ist and IInd

December 
07/12/2024 Saturday 

07/12/2024 to 18/12/2024 Saturday to Wednesday PREBOARD 1 For classes X and XII
21/12/2024 Saturday  THIRD SATURDAY (Holiday)

24/12/2024 Tuesday Pre christmas celebration

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas (HOLIDAY)

28/12/2024 Saturday Inter House Cricket Match, Inter House Collage making Competition

30/12/2024 to 11/01/2025 Monday to Saturday Winter Break

January 

13/1/2025 Monday School Reopens 

14/01/2025 to 21/01/25 Tuesday to Tuesday UT IV
18/01/2025 Saturday THIRD SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
25/01/2025 Saturday Inter House badminton Competition(Girls and Boys)

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day

February
1/2/2025 Saturday

03/02/2025 Monday Vasant Panchami



08/02/2025 Saturday Inter House Basketball Competition(Girls and Boys)

15/02/2025 Saturday Annual Day of LDAV

26/02/2025 Wednesday MahaShivRatri(HOLIDAY)

28/02/2025 Saturday INter House Kho-Kho Competition(Girls and Boys)

March

08/03/2025 Friday 

09/03/2025 Saturday 

13/03/2025 and 14/03/2025 Thursday and Friday Holi(HOLIDAY)
Tentative Annual Exam for the school IIIrd week of feb to Mar for the whole 

school & Worksheet IV for the Pre-Primary school

COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL


